Create Event Design ORDER #004377
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: November 6, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
MAYA HOTEL

LONG BEACH, CA.
EVENT DATE: MAY 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
PERSONAL FLOWERS
HEADBANDS (FOR 2 YEAR OLD GIRLS) 2 $110.00 T $220.00
Baskets with Rose Petals 2 $§75.00 T $150.00
Throw away Bouquet 1 $§75.00 T $75.00
Bridal Bouquet 1 $175.00 T $175.00
ALL WHITE AND IVORY ROSES AND HYDRANGEAS ETC.
Bridesmaids Bouquets 4 $110.00 T $440.00
SMALLET VERSION OF BRIDES BOUQUETS WITH HINTS OF PEAL
PINK ROSES
Boutonnieres (FOR THE GROOM) 1 $45.00 T $45.00
Boutonnieres 4 $30.00 T $120.00
SINGLE ROSE WITH A TOUCH OR GRASS (PIN ON)
Total PERSONAL FLOWERS $1,225.00
CEREMONY
Structure to be decorated with White Fabric on Poles 1 $500.00 T $500.00
and a Flower Piece on the Top Center
STRUCTURE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE
White Carpet Runner, 6ft x 40ft 1 $480.00 T $480.00
Pillars with a floral piece on Top 6 $75.00 T $450.00
Total CEREMONY $1,430.00
COCKTAIL HOUR
Small Flower Center Pieces for Low & High Top Tables 10 $50.00 T $500.00
Total COCKTAIL HOUR $500.00
RECEPTION
Sets of Flower Center Pieces for Long Tables 3 $250.00 T $750.00

COMPOSED OF WHITE ROSES, HYDRANGEAS, TULIPS AND HINTS OF
PEARL PINK FLOWERS
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Description

Services

Notes

Round & Low Center Pieces with Matching Flowers and

Colors

Candle Holders with Glass *PRICE TBD*
(3) PER TABLE

Black Acrylic Chargers

Black Shelves with Candles
BEHIND THE SWEETHEART TABLE

White Velvet Pipe and Drape in "L' Shape of the room,
160ft x 12ft High

Smoke Champagne Glass
Smoke Water Goblets
Black Matte Dinner Forks
Black Matte Salad Forks

Black Matte Dinner Forks

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1% WC Fee
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Qtty

13

48

150

150

150

150

150

150

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Price

$150.00

$0.00

$2.50

$400.00

$1,920.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Total RECEPTION

$200.00
$850.00
$750.00

$134.07

Total Products:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,950.00

$0.00

$375.00

$800.00

$1,920.00

$375.00
$375.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$7,445.00

$200.00
$850.00
$750.00

$134.07

$10,600.00
$1,934.07
$1,007.00
($0.00)
$13,541.07
($0.00)
$13,541.07
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