ORDER #004377



P0:

Shipping Address: MAYA HOTEL LONG BEACH, CA.

EVENT DATE: MAY 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: November 6, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
PERSONAL FLO	WERS				
	HEADBANDS (FOR 2 YEAR OLD GIRLS)	2	\$110.00	Т	\$220.00
	Baskets with Rose Petals	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Throw away Bouquet	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Bridal Bouquet ALL WHITE AND IVORY ROSES AND HYDRANGEAS ETC.	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
	Bridesmaids Bouquets SMALLET VERSION OF BRIDES BOUQUETS WITH HINTS OF PEAL PINK ROSES	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	Boutonnieres (FOR THE GROOM)	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	Boutonnieres SINGLE ROSE WITH A TOUCH OR GRASS (PIN ON)	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
		Total PERSONAL FLOWERS			\$1,225.00
CEREMONY					
	Structure to be decorated with White Fabric on Poles and a Flower Piece on the Top Center STRUCTURE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	White Carpet Runner, 6ft x 40ft	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Pillars with a floral piece on Top	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total CEREMONY		
COCKTAIL HOU	R				
	Small Flower Center Pieces for Low & High Top Tables	10	\$50.00	Т	\$500.00
		Total COCKTAIL HOUR			\$500.00
RECEPTION					
	Sets of Flower Center Pieces for Long Tables COMPOSED OF WHITE ROSES, HYDRANGEAS, TULIPS AND HINTS OF PEARL PINK FLOWERS	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Round & Low Center Pieces with Matching Flowers and Colors	13	\$150.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Candle Holders with Glass *PRICE TBD* (3) PER TABLE	48	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Black Acrylic Chargers	150	\$2.50	Т	\$375.00
	Black Shelves with Candles BEHIND THE SWEETHEART TABLE	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	White Velvet Pipe and Drape in "L" Shape of the room, 160ft x 12ft High	1	\$1,920.00	Т	\$1,920.00
	Smoke Champagne Glass	150	\$2.50	Т	\$375.00
	Smoke Water Goblets	150	\$2.50	Т	\$375.00
	Black Matte Dinner Forks	150	\$2.00	Т	\$300.00
	Black Matte Salad Forks	150	\$2.00	Т	\$300.00
	Black Matte Dinner Forks	150	\$2.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total RECEPTION		\$7,445.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$850.00		\$850.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$134.07		\$134.07

Notes Total Products: \$10,600.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,934.07

Taxes: \$1,007.00

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$13,541.07

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$13,541.07